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
Finished Floor (Above):

Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

#PcsFloor

# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:
Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public
1 Page

The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
Estate Board or Greater Vancouver REALTORS® (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without

verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:
# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

For Tax Year:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

Frontage(metres):

Finished Floor (AbvMain2):

Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
ByLaw Restrictions:

Bathrooms

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Lot Area (acres):

First Nation Reserve:

1275 BURNS ROAD

V0N 1V1

R3008672 $614,000

Hopkins Landing

102.3
5,147.00

50.00
2
1
1
0

1960
65
RS1
$2,654.05

1

3 0

LOT 20, BLOCK 12, PLAN VAP7429, DISTRICT LOT 1402, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

010-620-915

9'4
9'
8'9
5'8
8'7
8'9
9'2
8'11

14'3
10'

13'1
8'9

4'11
12'2
10'3

5'9

831
0

0
0

831
0

831

4

1

This listing is offered under an Order for Conduct of Sale (Foreclosure), a unique opportunity in a sought-after area. Located in Hopkins Landing, this
831 sq. ft. home features two bedrooms and one bathroom on a 5,200 sq. ft. lot with panoramic ocean views. Just a quarter-block walk to the beach,
where you can enjoy fishing and crabbing right off the shore, it's ideally positioned for a true coastal lifestyle. Hopkins Landing is a quiet waterfront
community on BC’s Sunshine Coast, minutes from the Langdale Ferry Terminal and Gibsons. Known for its relaxed vibe, beach access, and strong
community feel, it's perfect for commuters, retirees, and nature lovers. Have your Realtor give me a call, and I'll set up a private showing. Thanks,
Luke.

8
1

Doc Livingston PREC*
eXp Realty

doc@homehuntersbc.com

Phone: 604-787-7028
http://www.homehuntersbc.com

2024

OCEAN VEW

RE/MAX LIFESTYLES REALTY

$768,800

1/4 BLOCK/BUS 1/4 BLOCK/BUS

15.24

0

Concrete Pillar Foundation

0.12

Gibsons & Area

Yes
No

No

No

Yes
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Kitchen
Dining Room
Living Room
Laundry
Pantry
Primary Bedroom
Bedroom
Other

Main

No

V

Feet

Septic
Electricity, Water

1 Storey
City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Wood

Electric
Wood

Balcony(s)

Front, Rear
Open

None

Wall/Wall/Mixed

None

Cul-de-Sac, Greenbelt, Lane Access, Marina Nearby, Paved Road, Recreation Nearby

None

Asphalt

Concrete
Other

07/31/2025 05:31 PM

Sunshine Coast

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex/Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):

Flood Plain:
View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage(feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:
Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:

Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:
R.I. Plumbing:

Reno. Year:
R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:

Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):

Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached
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

Baseboard, Electric, Natural Gas
Natural Gas

Fenced Yard, Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Front
Add. Parking Avail., Garage Underbuilding

None

Hardwood

Golf Course Nearby, Private Setting, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Garage Door Opener, Smoke Alarm, Sprinkler - Inground, Storage Shed

None

Torch-On

Concrete Slab

07/31/2025 05:31 PM

Tsawwassen

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex/Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):

Flood Plain:
View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage(feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:
Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:

Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:
R.I. Plumbing:

Reno. Year:
R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:

Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):

Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

#PcsFloor

# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:
Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public
1 Page

The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
Estate Board or Greater Vancouver REALTORS® (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without

verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:
# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

For Tax Year:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

Frontage(metres):

Finished Floor (AbvMain2):

Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
ByLaw Restrictions:

Bathrooms

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Lot Area (acres):

First Nation Reserve:

4874 11A AVENUE

V4M 1Z4

R3027311 $1,519,000

NWP19476

128.31 feet
8,968.51

69.60
4
3
2
1

1964
61
RS-1
$5,598.37

2

7 2

LOT 170 SECTION 10 TOWNSHIP 5 NEW WESTMINSTER DISTRICT PLAN 19476

003-454-941

19'3'
11'6'
13'4'
14'
10'
13'5'
13'6'
22'4'
7'3'

21'
9'8'

11'1'
9'8'
13'

19'9'
15'5'
15'4'

9'4'

2,278
0

0
0

2,278
0

2,278

3

2

1

Exceptionally renovated 2,278 sq.ft. 4 bedroom rancher situated on an almost 9,000 sq.ft. flat, private south lot with almost 2,400 sq.ft. of additional
outdoor patios/decks. This exquisite home has an entertainer's delight floorplan; the kitchen with white shaker style cabinets, is located at the front
and overlooks the living room with a stately fireplace and skylights flooding the home with natural light. The sunken family room offers French doors
leading to the patio. The bedrooms are quietly situated in the 'west wing' of this home. Stunning oak & slate floors throughout and so much more! A
true Tsawwassen classic! OPEN HOUSE: Sat August 02, from 2-4pm.

9
1

Doc Livingston PREC*
eXp Realty

doc@homehuntersbc.com

Phone: 604-787-7028
http://www.homehuntersbc.com

SOLD AS IS, WHERE IS

2025

Keller Williams Ocean Realty

SOLD AS IS, WHERE IS

$1,519,000

170 meters 550 meters

21.21

0

4

0.21

Tsawwassen Central

No

No

Yes

No

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Primary Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Den
Dining Room
Kitchen
Living Room
Laundry

Main

Main

V

Feet

City/Municipal

Main

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

1 Storey, Rancher/Bungalow
City/Municipal
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